Single Zone  |   Multi Zone  |   Light Commercial
Official HVAC Partner
OF THE FLORIDA PANTHERS,
Hockey Club Member of NHL
Universal
Floor Ceiling
or visit us at cooperandhunter.us

18K + 24K 9K + 18K + 24K 9K + 12K + 12K + 18K 9K + 9K + 12K + 12K + 18K
24K + 24K 9K + 24K + 24K 9K + 12K + 18K + 18K 9K + 12K + 12K + 12K + 18K
12K + 12K + 18K 9K + 12K + 12K + 24K
12K + 12K + 24K 9K +  9K + 18K + 18K
12K + 18K + 18K 9K + 9K + 18K + 24K
12K + 12K + 24K 9K + 18K + 18K + 18K
12K + 18K + 18K 12K + 12K + 12K + 18K
12K + 18K + 24K 12K + 12K + 18K + 18K
12K + 24K + 24K 12K + 12K + 12K + 24K
18K + 18K + 18K
18K + 18K + 24K
Outdoor
18K 24K 36K 48K 60K
CH-18MSPHFC-230VI CH-24MSPHFC-230VI CH-36LCFCI CH-48LCFCI CH-60LCFCI
Sophia Single Zone
18K CH-18SPH-230VO
24K CH-24SPH-230VO
Sophia Single Zone
Hyper
18K CH-HYP18SPH-230VO
24K CH-HYP24SPH-230VO
Sophia Multi Zone
28K (2-3 zones) CH-28MSPH-230VO
36K (2-4 zones) CH-36MSPH-230VO
48K (2-5 zones) CH-48MSPH-230VO
Sophia Multi Zone
Hyper
28K (2-3 zones) CH-HYP28MSPH-230VO
36K (2-4 zones) CH-HYP36MSPH-230VO
48K (2-5 zones) CH-HYP48MSPH-230VO
Light Commercial
24K CH-24LCUO
36K CH-36LCUO
48K CH-48LCUO
60K CH-60LCUO
Light Commercial
Hyper 48K CH-HYP48LCUO
Multi Zone Combinations
Compatibility Table
OUTDOOR UNIT CH-18SPH-230VO CH-24SPH-230VO CH-24LCU/O CH-36LCU/O CH-48LCU/O CH-60LCU/O
Power supply V-Hz-Ph 208-230V/60Hz/1Ph 208-230V/60Hz/1Ph 208-230V/60Hz/1Ph 208-230V/60Hz/1Ph 208-230V/60Hz/1Ph 208-230V/60Hz/1Ph